Data Sheet | ltem Number: 770-140

Locking lever; for sockets and plugs; for tool operation; gray w = u
https://www.wago.com/770-140

Color: M gray
Locking system WINSTA® MIDI

With the locking system from the WINSTA® MIDI product line, straightforward electrical installation is ensured. With WAGO, you get enjoy the advan-
tages of a large selection of accessories for the WINSTA® product line. Our WINSTA® MIDI product line achieves total flexibility for the electrical installa-
tion. Through its Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring pressure connection technology, it ensures error-free, time-saving installation and offers customization
and flexibility for meeting all installation requirements.

Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring pressure connection technology - pluggable installation instead of laborious screw connections!

The WINSTA® Pluggable Connection System is ideally tailored to the strict requirements of building installation. It makes electrical installation plug-
gable, and consequently faster, even more reliable, and error-free. Use of this pre-assembled system reduces time spent on assembly and errors during
installation at the construction site. Choose quality and durability — with protection against mismating from WAGO makes the installation of electrical
components significantly easier.

» for automation controllers
» fast, secure installation

Connection data

Connection 1
Actuation type Operating tool

Mechanical data
Variable coding No

Suitable for flying leads; tool operated

Plug-in connection
Mismating protection No
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Material data

Note (material data)

Color

Insulation material
Flammability class per UL94
Fire load

Weight

Environmental requirements
Processing temperature
Continuous operating temperature

Note on continuous operating temperature

Commercial data
Product Group
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 770-140

Documentation
Bid Text
770-140
19.02.2019
770-140
11.03.2015

xml
2.58 KB

doc
21.50KB

=

K-

<a href="https://wwwwago.com/us/material-specifications">Information on material

specifications can be found here</a>
gray

Polyamide (PA66)

VO

0.015 MJ

059

-5...+40°C
-35...+85°C

Insulating parts for temperatures < 105 °C

20 (Winsta)
27-44-06-92
27-44-06-92
EC002863
EC002863

100 (25) pcs

Box

DE
4050821601364
85389099990

Compliant,No Exemption
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CAD/CAE-Data
CAD data CAE data

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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