



Color: gray

Locking system WINSTA® MIDI

With the locking system from the *WINSTA®* MIDI product line, straightforward electrical installation is ensured. With WAGO, you get enjoy the advantages of a large selection of accessories for the WINSTA® product line. Our *WINSTA®* MIDI product line achieves total flexibility for the electrical installation. Through its Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring pressure connection technology, it ensures error-free, time-saving installation and offers customization and flexibility for meeting all installation requirements.

Push-in CAGE CLAMP® spring pressure connection technology – pluggable installation instead of laborious screw connections!

The WINSTA® Pluggable Connection System is ideally tailored to the strict requirements of building installation. It makes electrical installation pluggable, and consequently faster, even more reliable, and error-free. Use of this pre-assembled system reduces time spent on assembly and errors during installation at the construction site. Choose quality and durability – with protection against mismating from WAGO makes the installation of electrical components significantly easier.

- for automation controllers
- fast, secure installation

Connection data		
Connection 1		
Actuation type	Operating tool	
Mechanical data		
Variable coding		No
Suitable		for flying leads; tool operate

Plug-in connection	
Mismating protection	No

Data Sheet | Item Number: 770-140

https://www.wago.com/770-140

Material data



Note (material data)	Information on material specifications can be found here
Color	gray
Insulation material	Polyamide (PA66)
Flammability class per UL94	VO
Fire load	0.015 MJ
Weight	0.5 g

Environmental requirements				
Processing temperature	-5+40 °C			
Continuous operating temperature	-35 +85 °C			
Note on continuous operating temperature	Insulating parts for temperatures \leq 105 °C			

Commercial data	
Product Group	20 (Winsta)
eCl@ss 10.0	27-44-06-92
eCl@ss 9.0	27-44-06-92
ETIM 8.0	EC002863
ETIM 7.0	EC002863
PU (SPU)	100 (25) pcs
Packaging type	Box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4050821601364
Customs tariff number	85389099990

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

Compliant,No Exemption

Downloads	
Environmental Product Compliance	
Compliance Search	
Environmental Product Compliance 770-140	\downarrow

Documentation

Bid Text			
770-140	19.02.2019	xml 2.58 KB	\downarrow
770-140	11.03.2015	doc 21.50 KB	\downarrow

Data Sheet | Item Number: 770-140

https://www.wago.com/770-140



 $\underline{\downarrow}$

CAD/CAE-Data

CAD data

2D/3D Models 770-140

CAE data

 $\underline{\downarrow}$

ZUKEN Portal 770-140

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com